
Surpassed the Performance Standard

Attained the Performance Standard

Emerging Toward the Performance Standard

Functional Independence - Science

Performance Level Scale Score Range - Grade 11

 - 

 - 

 - 

3268

3121

3099

3122

3100

2941

Note: For detailed information, see the MI-Access Handbook.

Go to the MI-Access Web page at www.mi.gov/mi-access for Performance Level Descriptors.


