

Functional Independence - Science

Performance Level	Scale Score Range - Grade 11	
<i>Surpassed</i> the Performance Standard	3122 - 3268	Go to the MI-Access Web page at www.mi.gov/mi-access for Performance Level Descriptors.
<i>Attained</i> the Performance Standard	3100 - 3121	
<i>Emerging</i> Toward the Performance Standard	2941 - 3099	

Note: For detailed information, see the *MI-Access Handbook*.